
 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Dott CalmSheila Wilson 75.000% 1172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015111

Sal'z RomeoAlyssa Borchak-Short 72.174% 2166.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015125

GingerSydney Burton 67.391% 1155.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015109

Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 66.739% 3153.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015105

ReliableLisa Semlali 65.000% 4149.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015107

Aint Misbehavin PRFKim Patterson 63.696% 5146.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015103

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

Sal'z RomeoAlyssa Borchak-Short 69.615% 1181.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015125

ReliableLisa Semlali 68.654% 2178.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015107

RaekaEron Owens 67.692% 3176.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015120

GingerSydney Burton 65.769% 1171.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015109

Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 65.000% 4169.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015105

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 64.615% 5168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015147

Training Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

Sal'z RomeoAlyssa Borchak-Short 71.364% 1157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015125

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 69.545% 1153.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015129

RaekaEron Owens 69.091% 2152.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015120

Dott CalmSheila Wilson 67.955% 3149.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015111

Love BugHayley Jonkman 66.818% 2147.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015149

LuekaKara Mastern 66.364% 1146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015145

Aint Misbehavin PRFKim Patterson 65.682% 4144.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015103

ReliableLisa Semlali 65.227% 5143.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015107

Dlorean BrMichele Brase 65.000% 2143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015137

RavellaMandalyn Skiles 65.000% 3143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015133

GingerSydney Burton 65.000% 4143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015109

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 60.909% 6134.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015147

First Level Test 1

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

KabamEllanor Boehning 71.296% 1192.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015123

ArlenaTheresa Luley, DVM 66.852% 1180.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015144

Raining RoyallyJoslyn Young 66.852% 2180.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015114

Fiona HLaura Miller 66.667% 1180.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015110

LuekaKara Mastern 66.481% 2179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015145

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 65.000% 3175.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015130

First Level Test 2

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

RAMPERORandal Wever 68.594% 1219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015138
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Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 66.875% 1214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015130

ArlenaTheresa Luley, DVM 66.406% 2212.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015144

Raining RoyallyJoslyn Young 61.563% 1197.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015114

First Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 78.088% 1265.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015142

Love BugHayley Jonkman 69.706% 1237.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015149

Fiona HLaura Miller 69.412% 1236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015110

PCF VidarAndrea Eppley 67.059% 2228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015127

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 66.029% 2224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015129

ArslanaEron Owens 65.735% 2223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015121

Wrad LadKate Gress 65.147% 3221.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015139

Raining RoyallyJoslyn Young 61.029% 3207.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015114

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 59.265% 3201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015210

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

A Shot in the DarkCelia Jackson 64.848% 1214.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015210

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 62.273% 2205.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015134

RedfordKelly Peine 60.606% 1200.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015126

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 60.152% 2198.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015113

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

RedfordKelly Peine 56.026% 1218.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015126

Second Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying AA Do

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

HA Uriah StarSheila McElwee 72.195% 1296.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015142

Ciarinio MRCarol Keyes 62.073% 1254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015122

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

FHF RocketmanMadison Lareau 68.485% 1226.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015106

TividorChristy Thuer 68.333% 1225.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015104

FarallonSarah Leach 59.242% 2195.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015146

RainmakerLisa Semlali 52.576% 1173.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015115

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

FarallonSarah Leach 57.821% 1225.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015146

Third Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Lone Star QSheila Wilson 66.667% 1260.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015150

TividorChristy Thuer 62.436% 1243.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015104

Monday, September 19, 2016 Page 2 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Angela Goodwin-Volpert - 



True ColorsDeanna Hertrich 59.231% 2231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015118

FHF RocketmanMadison Lareau 58.462% 1228.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015106

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 57.564% 3224.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015134

RainmakerLisa Semlali 54.231% 2211.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015115

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 70.270% 1260.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015112

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

O'NielKennedy Boehning 68.056% 1245.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2015124

Fourth Level Test 3 GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

Daisy Van Wittenstein PJennifer Conour 72.222% 1325.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015117

FEI Prix St Georges GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Beau RegardClare Morrison 66.447% 1252.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015148

O'NielKennedy Boehning 65.132% 1247.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015124

Favory Tukwila IAllyson Priddy 62.368% 1237.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015140

SnoopyRichard Cohn 56.579% 2215.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015131

FEI Grand Prix GAIG Regional Qualifying

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Fuerst FalcoWren Burnley 69.000% 1345.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015143

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

KabamEllanor Boehning 86.000% 18.6JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation123

Materiale -  Four and Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

RAMPERORandal Wever 78.000% 178.0Open2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet138

Materiale - Three Year Old Clolts and Geldings

 (C) Barbosa, S,  NJ, 

IconJT Burnley 77.500% 177.5Open2007 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet135

Pony TOC  (Specify Tr-3, 1st-3, 2nd-3, 3-3 or 4-3)

 (C) Ebner, S,  NJ, 

Love BugHayley Jonkman 67.045% 1147.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015149
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